

November 20, 2020

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Newspaper advertisement - Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

Kindly note that duplicate share certificates will be issued to the concerned shareholders in case no objection is received on the advertisement.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor) General Manager - Secretarial

Encl.: As above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Notice cum Addendum No. 17/2020

Winding up of Indiabulls Banking & PSU Fund, Under Regulation 39(2)(a) of SEBI (Mutual Funds)

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to compliance of SEBI Circular No. Cir/IMD/DF/15/2014 dated June 20, 2014 read with Regulation 39(2)(a) of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations 1996, Indiabulls Trustee Company Limited ("Trustee" of Indiabulls Mutual Fund) has decided to wind up Indiabulls Banking & PSU Fund (Open ended debt scheme with minimum investment in Debt instruments of banks, Public Sector Undertakings, Public Financial Institutions-80% of total assets) (the Scheme) as the Scheme was not able to raise sufficient funds from the investors.

Pursuant to Regulation 41 (1) of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations 1996, a meeting of the unit holders of the Scheme will be held on Monday, December 7, 2020 at 3:00 pm at 18th Floor, Tower 1, One International Centre, Prabhadevi (W), Mumbai - 400 013 to transact the following business:

"To approve by simple majority of the unit holders present and voting at the meeting, a resolution for authorizing the Trustees or any other person so authorized by the Trustee to take steps for winding up of the Scheme".

In pursuance to Regulation 40 of the SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996, with effect from close of business hours of November 23, 2020 Indiabulls Asset Management Company Limited shall:

- (a) cease to carry on any business activity in respect of the Scheme;
- cease to create or cancel units in the Scheme;
- cease to issue or redeem units in the Scheme.

The Trustee or the person so authorized will dispose-off the assets of the Scheme in the best interest of the unitholders. The sales proceeds after discharge of all liabilities and expenses will be paid to the unitholders in proportion to their respective interest in the assets of the Scheme. In the meanwhile, in reference to SEBI Circular no SEBI/HO/IMD/DF3/CIR/P/2020/086 dated May 20, 2020, upon unitholders approval to wind-up the scheme, AMC shall initiate the listing process, whereby the units shall be made available for trading at the recognized stock exchange in dematerialized form. Unitholders may update their demat account number through account update form to facilitate the transfer of their units held in electronic form (Statement of Account) to dematerialized

Accordingly, investment of unitholders whose names appear on the register of unitholders maintained by the Fund/statement of beneficial ownership maintained by the Depositories at the close of business hours on November 23, 2020, shall be entitled to attend and vote at the meeting. If none of the units holder(s) are present at the meeting, the Trustee or the person so authorized shall assume the authority to take steps for winding up of the Scheme. Individual communication is being dispatched to the unitholder (s) disclosing the circumstances leading to the winding up of the Scheme.

Intimation of any change of address/ bank details should be immediately forwarded to the Investor Services Centers of the Fund. For any queries or clarification in this regards, please email us on customercare@indiabullsamc.com.

As per the Go Green Initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their email id and mobile number with us to support paper less communications.

For Indiabulls Asset Management Co. Ltd. (Investment Manager to Indiabulls Mutual Fund)

Uday Diwale

Compliance Officer

Place Mumbai

November 19, 2020

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, November 25, 2020 at 03:30 P.M. at its Corporate Office i.e. F-88/89, Udhog Vihar, RIICO, Sri Ganganagar - 335002, inter-alia, to consider & approve the unaudited financial results of the company for half year ended September 30th, 2020.

> By order of the Board Vikas Proppant & Granite Limited

> > (Kamini Jindal) Director

Hero

Place: New Delhi Date: 19/11/2020

Date: 19/11/2020

Place: Sri Ganganagar

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj - Phase-II, New Delhi - 110070 CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | Phone: 011-46044220 Fax: 011-46044399 | E-mail: secretariatho@heromotocorp.com Website: www.heromotocorp.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd ('Company') are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificates, details of which are given herounder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to requests received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the said original Share Certificates (Face Value Rs.2/-) in their favour

Folio No.	Shareholders Name	Face Value	Distinctive Nos.	No.(s)	No. of Shares
HML0098486	SUNIL HASHMUKHLAL PATEL	Rs.10/-	18588948 -18588967	256144	20
	VIRESH HASHMUKHLAL PATEL				
HML0119058	MAHENDRA BANSILAL SHAH	Rs.2/-	159915871-159916490	517497	620
		Rs.10/-	1433766 -1433815	28685	50
	DARSHIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH		19134789 -19134798	277805	10
			19134799 -19134800	277806	02
			33291656 -33291705	367603	50
			33291706 -33291717	367604	12

Any person having objections to issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates.

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd Sd/-

Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer

DB Corp Ltd

Registered Office: Plot No. 280, Sarkhej-Gandhinagar Highway, Near YMCA Club, Makarba, Ahmedabad – 380 051, Gujarat. Tel: +91 22 7157 7000 Email: dbcs@dbcorp.in • Website: www.dbcorpltd.com • CIN: L22210GJ1995PLC047208

NOTICE FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund ('IEPF') Authority

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') and Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended from time to time read with the relevant circulars and amendments thereto ('the Rules').

The Rules, inter-alia, provides that the shares in respect of which the dividend has remained unpaid or unclaimed for a period of seven consecutive years or more, are to be transferred to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority.

In terms of the said Rules, interim dividend declared by D. B. Corp Limited (the 'Company') for the financial year 2013-14 which has remained unpaid or unclaimed for a period of 7 (seven) years will be credited to the account of IEPF Authority on the due date. Also, underlying shares on which such dividend has remained unpaid or unclaimed for 7 (seven) consecutive years will also be transferred to the IEPF Authority in February, 2021.

However, the Company will not transfer such shares where there is a specific order of Court or Tribunal or any other statutory authority restraining any transfer of shares and payment of dividend or where such shares are pledged or hypothecated under the provisions of the Depositories Act, 1996.

In compliance with the requirements of the said Rules, the Company has, vide its letter dated November 19, 2020, communicated individually to all those shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority in the month February, 2021, at their registered addresses. The Company has also uploaded full details of those shareholders on its website at www.dbcorpltd.com. Shareholders are requested to refer to the aforesaid website to verify the details of unclaimed dividends and the shares which are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority and thereafter contact the Company for making a valid claim in respect of such unclaimed dividend and the underlying shares.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from these shareholders by February 13, 2021, the Company shall, with a view to complying with the requirements set out in the Act and the Rules, transfer the shares to IEPF Authority on the due date as per procedure stipulated in the Rules without giving further notice, in the following manner:

In respect of shares held in Physical Form

The Company shall issue new share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates held by the concerned shareholders for the purpose of dematerialisation by way of corporate action and transfer of shares to IEPF Authority as per the Rules and upon such issue, the original share certificates which stand registered in the name of concerned shareholder will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed to be non-negotiable

In respect of shares held in **Dematerialised Form**

The Company shall inform the depository to transfer the said shares in favour of DEMAT account of IEPI Authority by way of corporate action.

The concerned shareholders are requested to note that no liability shall lie against the Company in respect of the unclaimed dividend amount and the underlying shares so transferred. The concerned shareholders may also note that both the unclaimed dividend and the underlying shares transferred to IEPF Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, except the right shares can be claimed back by the concerned shareholders from IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed under the Rules which is displayed on the website www.iepf.gov.in.

For any queries / information / clarification in the subject matter, shareholders are requested to contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents M/s. KFin Technologies Private Limited, Unit: D. B. Corp Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad - 500 032l Phone: +91 40 67161563 I Toll free number: 1800 345 4001l Fmail id: einward ris@kfintech.com (K.A.: Ms. Shobha Anand, Deputy General Manager) or may write to Ms. Anita Gokhale, Company Secretary by sending Email to dbcs@dbcorp.in.

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 19, 2020

For D. B. Corp Ltd. sd/-Anita Gokhale

Company Secretary

INDIA FINSEC LIMITED

Regd Off.: D-16, First Floor, Above ICICI Bank, Prashant Whar, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085 CIN: 165923D1.1994PLC.080827, PH NO- 011-47096097, E-Mail- indiafinsec@gmail.com, Website- waw.indiafinsec.com

Corrigendum to the Un-audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended September, 2020 Published on 14/11/2020

September, 2020 Published on 14/11/2020
There were some mistakes in the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Yeer Ended 30.09.2020 of INDIA FINSEC LIMITED, published on 14.11.2020, in Financial Express (English, All Edition) & Jansatta (Hindi, Delhi). In the CONSOLIDATED Financial Results, the Figure for the Half Year Ended on 30.09.2020, the Nat Profit for the period after tax in row no. 4 was mentioned as Rs. 327.59 Lakh instead of Rs. 232.05 Lakh and Total Comprehensive Income mentioned in row no. 5 as Rs. 351.26 Lakh instead of Rs. 265.72 Lakh Further, the Earning Per share data mentioned in Row No. 8 as Rs. 131 (Basic) and Rs. 1.31 (Diluted), Rest matters are same. The error is regretted.

For India Finsec Limited Place: New Delhi Date: 19.11.2020 Gopal Bansal (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 01246420 तृतीय तल, एनएसआईसी बिजनेस पार्क, एमबीडीपी भवन, एनएसआईसी, नई दिल्ली-110020

सावंजनिक सूचना - भर्ती धोखाधड़ी

भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड के संज्ञान में आया है की कुछ अवांछनीय तत्व भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड में नौकरी दिलाने के नाम पर फर्जी वेबसाइट/सोशल मीडिया संदेशों के माध्यन से उम्मीदवारों/जनता को घोत्वा देने का प्रयास कर रहे हैं।

उत्पादनार प्रमात का बारब दन का प्रवास कर रहा है। आम जनता की यह सुवित किया जाता है कि कीनकीर की मती प्रक्रिया समाधार पत्रों और रोजगार समाधार में रिकियों के प्रकाशन द्वारा सिर्फ खुली भर्ती के माध्यम से ही अयोजित की जाती है। सभी अधिसूचनाएँ कोनकीर की आधिकारिक वेवसाइट https://concorindia.co.in पर पोस्ट की जाती है। इसलिए आम जनता को अनविकृत व्यक्तियों की ऐसी घोखांघड़ी वाली गतिविधियों के खिलाफ आगाह निदेशक (आंतरिक विभाग एवं मा. सं.)

दल को राष्ट्रपति डोनाल्ड ट्रंप प्रशासन से कोई सहयोग नहीं मिल रहा है। उन्होंने कहा कि अभी जिन समस्याओं का हम सामना कर रहे हैं, उनमें से एक है प्रशासन का सत्य स्वीकार ना करना भी है।

इजराइल पहुंचे पोम्पिओ ने बहिष्का

यरुशलम, 19 नवंबर (एपी)।

अमेरिका के विदेश मंत्री माइक पोम्पिओं ने गुरुवार को कहा कि फलस्तीन नीत बहिष्कार आंदोलन को उनका देश यहूदी-विरोधी मानेगा और इसमें भाग लेने

वाले किसी भी संगठन व सहायता बंद करेगा। अ कदम से फलस्तीन अं मानवाधिकार संगठनों को में कमी आ सकती है। पोम्पिओ ने इजराइल

ति

संर

EI

नि

वरं

26

जा

(र 28

your http: &dis

बिक्री सूचना

इनका फुड्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड- परिसमापन में CIN No.: U01121HP1995PTC017301

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः रोपड् रोड नालागढ जिला सोलन, हिमाचल प्रदेश- 177320

"कंपनी माननीय एनसीएलटी चंडीगढ़ बेंच हारा आदेश दिनांक 10.01.2020 के अनुसार परिसमापन प्रक्रिया के अधीन है।" यत्राचार के लिए परिसमापक का पता: अशोक कुमार गुमा, 304, डीआर चैंबर्स, 12/56 डीबी गुमा रोड, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-11005, मोबाइल 9871251616, ईमेल आईडी: irpinkafoods@gmail.com; (Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00010/2016-17/10072, पताः एलडी-46, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली, ईमेल: cmaashokgupt@gmail.com)

दिचाला और शोधन अक्षमता कोड, 2016 और उसके अधीन बनाए गए विनियमों के अंतर्गत जनता को सामान्य तौर पर एतदुहारा विक्री सुचना दी जाती है कि नीचे वर्णित संपत्तियाँ आक्रेहरताक्षरी परिसमापक द्वारा वेबसाइट https://ncitauction.auctiontiger.net के माध्यम से सेवा प्रदाता मैं. ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट टैक्नोलॉजिंव लिमिटेड (ऑक्शन टाइगर) प्रारा ई-नीलामी के माध्यम से येथी जाएगी।

ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय	08.12.2020		
इएमडी प्रस्तुत करने की अंतिय तिथि	07.12.2020		
विशेक्षण की तिथि व समय लॉट ने. परिसंपत्ति का संक्षित्र विवारण और	20.11.2020 से 07.12.2020 के बीच किसी कार्यदिवस	को	
लॉट नं. परिसंपति का संक्षित्र विवस्ता और	उसका पता	आरक्षित मूल्य	इएमडी

"इनका फुद्दस प्रा. लि." वा नीचे वर्णित अनुसार धृमि व भवन। वर्तमान मामले के अनुसार कंपनी के पास नीचे वर्णित अनुसार परिसंपत्तियां है। लाख क

परिसंपतियों का विवरणः इनका फुह्स प्रा. लि. के नाम पर खेवट नं. 115/83, खतीनी नं. 99 व 85 खसरा नं. 109 व 110, किता नं. 2, गांव घोगएवाल, तहसील नालागढ़, जिला सोलन, हिमायल प्रदेश में रोपड़ रोड़, नालागढ़ में स्थित रकवा 30 कनाल और 7 मरला (अनुमानित 15352 वर्ग मी.) की भूमि। और कुल क्षेत्र अनु, 103700 वर्ग फुट से शामिल भवन को "जैसी है जहां है","जैसी है जो कुछ है" और "बहां जो कुछ मौजूद है के आधार पर" टिप्पणी: 1. ईएमडी (निविदा दस्तायेज की शर्तों के अनुसार वापसी योग्य) डिमांड ड्राफ्ट/पेऑर्डर/एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस बैंक हस्तांतरण के माध्यम से इच्छुक बोलीदाताओं द्वारा "इनका फुद्दस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड:- परिसमापन में", के खाते में 07.12.2020 को या उससे पहले देव होगा। खातों का विवरण इंमेल पर या ई-जीलामी मंच पर साझा किया जाएगा। निविदा दस्तावेज बिक्री सूचना का हिस्सा है।

इं-नीलामी अनुमोदित सेवा प्रदाता ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट टैक्नोलॉजिज लि. (ऑक्शन टाइगर) के माध्यम से "जैसी है जहां है","जैसी है जो कुछ हैं" और "वहां जो कुछ भीज़द हैं" के आधार पर आयोजित की जाएगी। निरीक्षण के लिए संपर्क: अशोक कुमार गुमा, (भो.) 9871251616 ई-नीलामी बिक्री के विस्तृत निदमों और शर्तों के लिए, वेक्पोर्टल https://ncitauction.auctiontiger.net पर उपलब्ध निवंदा दस्तावेज देखें। ई-नीलामी विवस्ण के लिए संपर्क करें: श्री रामप्रसाद शर्मा +91-6351896834/079 68136855/854, ई-मेल: ramprasad@auctiontiger.net, nclt@auctiontiger.net/support@auctiontiger.net (अशोक कुमार गुप्ता, परिसमापक 9871251616)

म्हानः दिल्ली

दिनोक: 19.11.2020

ह./- अशोक कुमार गुपा इनका फुड्स ब्रा. लि. के परिसमापक

कार्यालय प्रमुख अधीक्षक,हरमिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय,हरिद्वार। दिगांक 18.11.2020

निविदा सुचना

हर मिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय,महिला चिकित्सालय, एवं राजकीय मेला चिकित्सालय,हरिद्वार के लिए निम्नलिखित कार्यों हेतु निविदायें वार्षिक अनुबन्ध के आधार पर सील बन्द लिफाफे में क्रम संख्या 1 से 6 हेतु दो विड प्रणाली (Techical & Finencial bid) के आधार पर आमंत्रित की जाती हैं।

निविदा पत्र उसी ठेकेदार को दिया जायेगा जो उपरोक्त तथा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध मौजूदा शर्ते पूरी करते हो वे निविदा पत्र की निर्धारित धनराशि जमा करेंगे निविदा पत्न दिनांक 20,नवम्बर, 2020 से 29,नवम्बर,2020 तक किसी भी कार्य दिवस में कार्यालय अवधि में विक्रय किये जायेंगे। निविदा पत्न और पात्नता सम्बन्धी जानकारी प्रमुख अधीक्षक, हर मिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय, हरिद्वार के कार्यालय में किसी भी कार्य दिवस में देखी जा सकती हैं। निविदा पत्र हस्तान्तरणीय नहीं हैं और न ही किसी अन्य प्रपत्न पर स्वीकार किया जायेगा। निविदायें निविदा पेटी के माध्यम से ही स्वीकार्य होंगी। निर्धारित तिथि व समय के पश्चात प्राप्त निविदाओं पर विचार नहीं किया जायेगा। जिस कार्य के लिए निविदा डाली जा रही है, उसका नाम सील बन्द लिफाफे के बाहर ऊपर अंकित जाना आवश्यक है। निविदा कार्यों का विवरण निम्न प्रकार से है:

क्र. सं.	कार्य का नाम	अनुमानित लागत	अर्नेस्ट मनी	निविदा मूल्य	निविदा स्वीकार करने की अन्तिम तिथि व समय	निविदा खोलने की तिथि व समय
1	हरमिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय/महिला चिकित्सालय हरिद्वार में 24 घण्टे सम्पूर्ण चिकित्साय भवनों एवं परिसर की साफ सफाई का कार्य (दो वर्ष हेतु)		रु. 75000/-	চ. 1500+চ. 270 = ফ. 1770/-	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.00 बजे तक	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.30 बजे
2	राजकीय मेला चिकित्सालय,हरिद्वार में 24 घण्टे सम्मूर्ण चिकित्साय भवनो एवं परिसर की साफ-सफाई का कार्य (दो वर्ष हेतु)		₹. 45000/-	হ. 900।হ. 162 = হ. 1062/-	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.00 बजे तक	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.30 बजे
3	हरमिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय/महिला चिकित्सालय, हरिद्वार में भोजन की व्यवस्था हेतु (तीन वर्ष हेतु)	रु. 2300000/- वार्षिक	रु. 70000/−	रु. 1380+रु. 248 = रु. 1628/−	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.00 बजे तक	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.30 बजे
4	हरमिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय/महिला चिकित्सालय राजकीय मेला चिकित्सालय हरिद्वार हेतु लेखन सामग्री एवं फार्मों की छपाई व आपूर्ति का कार्य(एक वर्ष हेतु)		₹. 45000/-	रु. 900+रु. 162 = रु. 1062/−	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.00 बजे तक	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.30 बजे
5	हरमिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय/महिला चिकित्सालय राजकीय मेला चिकित्सालय,हरिद्वार में कन्टीनजेन्सी सामग्री की आपूर्ति का कार्य (एक वर्ष हेतु)		रु. 45000/−	হ. 900+হ. 162 = হ. 1062/-	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.00 बजे तक	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.30 बजे
6	हरमिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय/महिला चिकित्सालय/राजकीय मेला चिकित्सालय, हरिद्वार में समस्त वाडौंओ0पी0डी0,इमरजेन्सी,ओ॰टी०,लेबर रूम, आदि के कपड़ों की धुलाई का कार्य(दो वर्ष हेतु)	वार्षिक	₹. 30000/-	₹. 600+₹. 108= ₹. 708/-	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.00 बजे तक	02.12.2020 अपरान्ह 2.30 बजे

निविदा को बिना कारण बताये परिवर्तित/संशोधित तथा निरस्त करने का अधिकार अधोहस्ताक्षरी के पास सुरक्षित होगा।

हस्ता/-प्रमुख अधीक्षक

हरमिलाप मिशन जिला चिकित्सालय.

हरिद्वार



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI CANTT SADAR BAZAR ROAD, DELHI CANTT-110010 www.apsdelhicantt.com

AUCTION NOTICE

All persons/vendors/parties are invited alongwith e-certificate for registration. The following unserviceable items/stores of Army Public School, Delhi Cantt will be auctioned on 24th Nov 2020 at 1000h, desired person/vendor/party are requested to be present at Army Public School Delhi Cantt. Items to be auctioned:- Iron Scraps, Computer Items, Desert Coolers, Electronic Equipments, Plastic Scarps, School old Books & Old Furniture's etc. For any queries contact APS Delhi Cantt on 25693777, 25692720. **Presiding Officer**

उत्तरी दिल्ली नगर

जोनल कार्यालय भवन, सैक्टर-05, रोहिणी, दिल्ली-110085

दो बोली निविदा आमंत्रण सुचना

एनआईटी सं: ईई (इलैक्ट, एवं ऑटो)/आरजैड एवं एनजैड/2020-21/टीसी/06 दिनांक 17.11.2020 निविदा प्रपन्न जारी करने की तिथि: 17.11.2020, साथ 17:00 बजे से, निविदा जारी करने की अंतिम तिथि : 04.12.2020, अपरान्ह 15:30 बजे तक, निविदा बन्द होने की तिथि व समय: 04.12.2020, अपरान्ह 15:31 बजे, तकनीकी बोली खुलने की तिथि व समय : 07.12.2020, अपरान्ह 15:00 बजे, वित्तीय बोली खुलने की तिथि 11.12.2020, प्रातः 11.00 बजे (अनुमानित)।

ऑनलाइन टेंडरिंग टाईमटेबल हेतु www.tenderwizard.com/NORTHDMCETENDER देखें। आयुक्त, उत्तरी दिल्ली नगर निगम की ओर से अधिशासी अभियन्ता (इलैक्ट. एवं ऑटो) आपुजेंड एवं एनजेंड द्वारा निम्नलिखित कार्यों हेतु इस क्षेत्र में कार्यरत फर्मों से टाईमटेबल के अनुसार दो बोली प्रारूप में ऑनलाइन मद दर निविदाएँ आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। केवल इस क्षेत्र में कार्यरत फर्में ही निविदा खरीदने की पात्र है बशर्ते कि निविदा खरीदने के समय वें न तो ब्लैकलिस्ट हों और न ही प्रतिबंधित हों।

क्र. सं. : 1, कार्य का नाम : उत्तरी दिल्ली नगर निगम के अधिकार क्षेत्र में एक वर्ष हेत् नरेला जोन के सभी वार्डों से कूड़ा उठाने एवं एसएलएफ तक परिवहन हेतू 04 अदद निजी लोडर्स/बैकहो लोडर्स तथा 10 अदद टिप्पर ट्रकों को किराए पर लेना, **अनुमानित लागत** (भारतीय रुपये) : 4,42,60,706/-, लेखा शीर्षक : 61-1064, धरोहर राशि है. 8,60,000/-, पूर्णता अवधि : 1 वर्ष, निविदा का मूल्य : रहे. 1,500/-, दर वैधता अवधि वित्तीय बोलियाँ खुलने की तिथि से 150 दिन।

कार्य का सम्पूर्ण विवरण <u>www.tenderwizard.com/NORTHDMCETENDER</u> पर अथवा आर.ओ. नं. 35/डीपीआई/उत्तरी/2020-21 ई.ई. (इलैक्ट. एवं ऑटो) आरजैड एवं एनजैड



हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः व ग्रेन्ड प्लाज़ा, प्लॉट नं.2, नेल्सन मंडेला रोड, वसंत क्रुंज - फेस-॥, नई विल्ली - 110070 CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | फोन: 011-46044220 Hero फेक्सः 011-46044399| ईमेलः secretarialho@heromotocorp.com वेबसाइट : www.heromotocorp.com

दुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और होरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मीजूदा शेयरधारकों को सुचित किया जाता है कि मूल रोयर प्रमाणपत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना संबंधित शेयरधारकों से इस संबंध में प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (ऑकत मूल्य रू. 2) के एवज में हुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरादा रखती है:

फोलियो नं,	शेयरधारकों का नाम	ऑकित मूल्य	डिसटिन्कटिव मं,	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरों की संख्या
HML0098486	सुनीत हसमुखतात पटेल वीरेश हसमुखतात पटेल	联.10/-	18588948 -18588967	256144	20
HML0119058	महेन्द्र बंसीलाल शाह दर्शित महेन्द्रभाई शाह	₩.2/-	159915871-159916490	517497	620
		表,10/-	1433766 -1433815 19134789 -19134798 19134799 -19134800 33291656 -33291705 33291706 -33291717	28685 277805 277806 367603 367604	50 10 02 50 12

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा हुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 7 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी 'सचिवीय डिपॉटमेंट' को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच. जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उरलेखित शेयर प्रमाण पत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कृते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

नीरजा शर्मा

स्थानः नई दिल्ली विनांक: 19/11/2020

कंपनी सचिव एवं मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी

R.O. No. RO2020111913913